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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 17, 2013

1:30 P.M.

Ch 13 341 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-14530-ref

13-16817-ref

13-17473-ref
13-18445-ref

13-18493-ref

13-18556-ref
13-18665-ref

13-18739-ref
13-18741-ref

2:00 P.M.

Susan J Bonnie (Debtor)
Timothy J. Bonnie (Debtor)
James L. Edmonds (Debtor)
Theresa L. Edmonds (Debtor)
Patrick Francis Donchez (Debtor)
Aloke Mohimen (Debtor)
Naznin Mohimen (Debtor)
Jason R. Peifer (Debtor)
Laura L. Peifer (Debtor)
Donald K. Gilbert (Debtor)
Meredith A. Mangini (Debtor)
Michael P. Mangini (Debtor)
Deborah D. Hinman (Debtor)
Michael J. Petruska (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-16859-ref
13-17556-ref

13-18298-ref
13-18495-ref

13-18650-ref

13-18651-ref
13-18691-ref

13-18735-ref
13-18757-ref

Amanda A. Angarita (Debtor)
Christine Lora Sernaque (Debtor)
John Paul Sernaque (Debtor)
Rose M. Anema (Debtor)

Austin M. Lott (Debtor)

Sabrina A. Lott (Debtor)

Bobby Lynn Fetherolf (Debtor)
Denise Gail Fetherolf (Debtor)
Jennifer R Gorant (Debtor)
Diane Gharzouzi (Debtor)

Elias George Gharzouzi (Debtor)
Brenda Marie Laudenbach (Debtor)
Larry Franklin Rafes (Debtor)

Represented By: David S. Gellert
Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: John Everett Cook
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: David S. Gellert

Represented By: J. Zac Christman
Represented By: David F. Dunn

Represented By: Michelle Dewald
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner
Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

Represented By: Robert M. Kline
Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher

Represented By: James Kutkowski

Represented By: James Kutkowski

Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher
Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/22/2013

08/02/2013

08/28/2013
09/26/2013

09/27/2013

09/30/2013
10/01/2013

10/04/2013
10/04/2013

08/05/2013
08/30/2013

09/23/2013
09/27/2013

09/30/2013

09/30/2013
10/02/2013

10/04/2013
10/04/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 17, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-17062-ref
13-17148-ref
13-17303-ref
13-17317-ref
13-17478-ref
13-18221-ref
13-18267-ref

13-18590-ref

Joseph Fancera (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal
Stacie Fancera (Debtor)

Inez Marie Rogers (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
Gail Ruth Hoover (Debtor) Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn
Grace B Toro (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti

Anastasia Patricia Green (Debtor)  Represented By: David W. Tidd
Paul Griswald Green (Debtor)

Brenda L. Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Tidd
Richard E Rodriguez (Debtor)
Elizbeth Vazquez (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Tidd

Hector L. Vazquez (Debtor)
Shirley Elizabeth Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw
Thomas Allen Smith (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

08/12/2013
08/15/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
08/28/2013
09/19/2013
09/20/2013

09/30/2013



